TREMOL EP80250I Plus
Characteristics
Keyboard 1 button, 3 light indicators: Ready, Error, Paper out
Printer Easy Load Direct thermal 250 mm/s
Automatic cutter - semi cut
Thermal paper 64 - 80 mm width
Barcode standards UPC-A,UPC-E, EAN-13, EAN-8, CODE39, ITF, CODABAR, CODE93, CODE128,
QRCODE, PDF417
Power supply AC 110V/220V, 50～60Hz
DC 24V/2.5A
Dimentions 169×129×130 mm, 0.975 kg
Interfaces
USB Interface RS-232 Interface Ethernet Interface Safe Interface
Udget solution, suitable for different types of
activities. TREMOL EP80250I Plus offers high
printing speed and a wide range of interfaces.